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Ziegelbrücke 2025

09.06.2025

Gang: 1

1a Tschudi Mario 10

+ Rempfler Martin 10  

1b Stricker Andy 10

+ Figi Fridolin 10  

1c Signer Tobias * 10

+ Fontana Michael * 10

1d Schuler Martin ** 10

+ Landolt Reto ** 10  

1e Schlegel Reto * 10

+ Feldmann Patrik * 10  

1f Riget Florian ** 10

+ Biäsch Christian ** 10

1g Pianta Christian * 10

+ Graf Nicola * 10  

1h Ott Damian *** 10

+ Orlik Armon *** 10  

1j Mayer Elia 10

+ Meier Christian 10

1k Kundert Elias ** 10

+ Nägeli Marco ** 10  

1l Koller Silvan 10

+ Spörndli Cyril 10  

1m Kiser Aron * 10

+ Baumgartner Ramon ** 10

1n Joos Roman 10

+ Gämperle Remo 10  

1o Jörger Corsin * 10

+ Egli Martin * 10  

1p Huber Alex * 10

+ Mannhart Jan * 10

1q Hösli Mauro 10

+ Felix Flurin Alesch 10  

1r Fuster Arjuna * 10

+ Bernold Edi ** 10  

1s Eicher Fabio 10

+ Schnyder Joel 10

1t Ebnöther Jonas 10

+ Schläpfer Fynn 10  

1u Burkhalter Thomas ** 10

+ Gmür Pirmin ** 10  

1v Büsser Andrin 10

+ Camenisch Ursin 10

1w Brunner Dominik 10

+ Brand Andreas 10  

1x Bachmann Janos * 10

+ Hegner Ueli * 10  

2a Weber Noah 9.75

+ Brändli Tom 9.75

2b Weber Manuel * 9.75

+ Flütsch Marco * 9.75  

2c Vogler Elias 9.75

+ Schmid Pascal 9.75  

2d Tschudi Sales * 9.75

+ Buchmann Michael * 9.75

2e Sutter Silvan 9.75

+ Sager Raphael 9.75  

2f Sprecher Martin 9.75

+ Baumann Nico 9.75  

2g Schneider Domenic *** 9.75

+ Rotach Lars ** 9.75

2h Schiesser Patrik * 9.75

+ Dällenbach Lukas * 9.75  

2i Rusch Werner 9.75

+ Weis Yannic 9.75  

2j Niederberger Marc Ursin 9.75

+ Klauser Yves 9.75

2k Näf Loris 9.75

+ Höhener Ursin 9.75  

2l Müller Josias * 9.75

+ Burch Dean * 9.75  

2m Lehmann Philipp ** 9.75

+ Koch Thomas ** 9.75

2n Keller Paul 9.75

+ Magani Flurin 9.75  

2o Joos Nando 9.75

+ Broger Frowin 9.75  

2p Hartmann Linus 9.75

+ Loser Simon 9.75

2q Guler Leo 9.75

+ Eisenring Levin 9.75  

2r Graf Marco 9.75

+ Nay Kyron 9.75  

2s Giger Samuel *** 9.75

+ Leuppi Samir *** 9.75

2t Gasenzer Christian * 9.75

+ Castelli Fabio * 9.75  

2u Fust Ronny 9.75

+ Egli Benno 9.75  

2v Freuler This 9.75

+ Iten Rino 9.75

2w Forrer David 9.75

+ Schlegel Jamie 9.75  

2x Eggenberger Johannes 9.75

+ Hebeisen Niels 9.75  

2y Beer Loris 9.75

+ Dörig Rouven 9.75

3a Lötscher Niklas * 9

- Bleiker Ueli * 9  

3b Good Marco *** 9

- Habegger Andrin ** 9  

3c Bleiker Ueli * 9

- Lötscher Niklas * 9

4a Züger Benjamin * 8.75

- Signer Andy ** 8.75  

4b Ziegler Andreas * 8.75

- Wagner Andreas * 8.75  

4c Wagner Andreas * 8.75

- Ziegler Andreas * 8.75

4d Vollenweider Jeremy ** 8.75

- Schneider Mario ** 8.75  

4e Signer Andy ** 8.75

- Züger Benjamin * 8.75  

4f Siegenthaler Yanick 8.75

- Gmür Sandro 8.75

4g Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75

- Fausch Kjetil * 8.75  

4h Schneider Mario ** 8.75

- Vollenweider Jeremy ** 8.75  

4i Rhyner Lorin 8.75

- Nüesch Sandro 8.75



4j Nüesch Sandro 8.75

- Rhyner Lorin 8.75  

4k Loser Daniel 8.75

- Graf Dominik 8.75  

4l Jörger Marc * 8.75

- Elmer Adrian * 8.75

4m Habegger Andrin ** 8.75

- Good Marco *** 8.75  

4n Graf Dominik 8.75

- Loser Daniel 8.75  

4o Good Ramon 8.75

- Beglinger Fridolin 8.75

4p Gmür Sandro 8.75

- Siegenthaler Yanick 8.75  

4q Fausch Kjetil * 8.75

- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75  

4r Elmer Adrian * 8.75

- Jörger Marc * 8.75

4s Dörig Fabian 8.75

- Bommer Jan 8.75  

4t Bommer Jan 8.75

- Dörig Fabian 8.75  

4u Beglinger Fridolin 8.75

- Good Ramon 8.75

4v Landolt Reto ** 8.75

o Schuler Martin ** 8.75  

4w Koch Thomas ** 8.75

o Lehmann Philipp ** 8.75  

5a Weis Yannic 8.5

o Rusch Werner 8.5

5aa Fontana Michael * 8.5

o Signer Tobias * 8.5  

5ab Flütsch Marco * 8.5

o Weber Manuel * 8.5  

5ac Figi Fridolin 8.5

o Stricker Andy 8.5

5ad Felix Flurin Alesch 8.5

o Hösli Mauro 8.5  

5ae Feldmann Patrik * 8.5

o Schlegel Reto * 8.5  

5af Fässler Tobias 0

5ag Eisenring Levin 8.5

o Guler Leo 8.5  

5ah Egli Martin * 8.5

o Jörger Corsin * 8.5  

5ai Egli Benno 8.5

o Fust Ronny 8.5

5aj Dörig Rouven 8.5

o Beer Loris 8.5  

5ak Dällenbach Lukas * 8.5

o Schiesser Patrik * 8.5  

5al Castelli Fabio * 8.5

o Gasenzer Christian * 8.5

5am Camenisch Ursin 8.5

o Büsser Andrin 8.5  

5an Burch Dean * 8.5

o Müller Josias * 8.5  

5ao Buchmann Michael * 8.5

o Tschudi Sales * 8.5

5ap Broger Frowin 8.5

o Joos Nando 8.5  

5aq Brand Andreas 8.5

o Brunner Dominik 8.5  

5ar Brändli Tom 8.5

o Weber Noah 8.5

5as Biäsch Christian ** 8.5

o Riget Florian ** 8.5  

5at Bernold Edi ** 8.5

o Fuster Arjuna * 8.5  

5au Baumgartner Ramon ** 8.5

o Kiser Aron * 8.5

5av Baumann Nico 8.5

o Sprecher Martin 8.5  

5b Spörndli Cyril 8.5

o Koller Silvan 8.5  

5c Schnyder Joel 8.5

o Eicher Fabio 8.5

5d Schmid Pascal 8.5

o Vogler Elias 8.5  

5e Schlegel Jamie 8.5

o Forrer David 8.5  

5f Schläpfer Fynn 8.5

o Ebnöther Jonas 8.5

5g Sager Raphael 8.5

o Sutter Silvan 8.5  

5h Rotach Lars ** 8.5

o Schneider Domenic *** 8.5  

5i Rempfler Martin 8.5

o Tschudi Mario 8.5

5j Orlik Armon *** 8.5

o Ott Damian *** 8.5  

5k Nay Kyron 8.5

o Graf Marco 8.5  

5l Nägeli Marco ** 8.5

o Kundert Elias ** 8.5

5m Meier Christian 8.5

o Mayer Elia 8.5  

5n Mannhart Jan * 8.5

o Huber Alex * 8.5  

5o Magani Flurin 8.5

o Keller Paul 8.5

5p Loser Simon 8.5

o Hartmann Linus 8.5  

5q Leuppi Samir *** 8.5

o Giger Samuel *** 8.5  

5r Klauser Yves 8.5

o Niederberger Marc Ursin 8.5

5s Iten Rino 8.5

o Freuler This 8.5  

5t Höhener Ursin 8.5

o Näf Loris 8.5  

5u Hobi Ignaz * 8.5

o Jörger Corsin * 8.5

5v Hegner Ueli * 8.5

o Bachmann Janos * 8.5  

5w Hebeisen Niels 8.5

o Eggenberger Johannes 8.5  

5x Graf Nicola * 8.5

o Pianta Christian * 8.5

5y Gmür Pirmin ** 8.5

o Burkhalter Thomas ** 8.5  

5z Gämperle Remo 8.5

o Joos Roman 8.5

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger
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